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INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS & STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

HMA SCHEDULE

PATCHING SCHEDULE

ENTRANCE SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL CONTROL SHEETS

STAGING & TRAFFIC CONTROL SHEETS

PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS
EROSION/ROW/EASEMENT/SEEEDING/DRAINAGE SHEETS
BORING LOGS

CULVERT DETAILS

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS (23.4q)

SLOPE WALL FOR FIELD TILE OUTLETS (DIST STD 28.4)
PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACED PAVEMENT (DIST STD 32.4)

DELINEATOR AND POST (37.4)

TYPICAL BENCHING DETAIL ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (DIST STD 50.4)

LETTERING FOR NAME PLATE (DIST STD 89.4)

RUMBLE STRIP RESURFACING (DIST STD 91.4)

SUBGRADE REPLACEMENT (DIST STD 97.4)

STOP LINE SIGN FOR TEMPORARY SIGNALS (DIST STD 99.4)

EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE (29.2)

FIELD TILE JUNCTION VAULTS (DIST STD 30.2)

TREATMENT OF FIELD TILE SYSTEMS UNDER DITCHES (DIST STD 31.2)

INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGNS (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES) (DIST STD 39.2)
HOT-MIX ASPHALT APPROACHES AND MAILBOX RETURNS FOR TWO LIFT (DIST STD 47.2)
WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE II (66.2)
ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE SIGN (DIST STD 91.2)

STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN EROSION CONTROL PLAN
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)

CROSS SECTIONS

(2.1

000001-05
001001-02
001006
280001-04
420001-07
420701-02
442101-07
442201-03
482001-02
515001-03
542401-01
635001-01
666001-01
667101-01
701001-02
701006-03
701011-02
701201-03
701301-03
701306-02
701311-03
701321-10
701326-03
701901-01
704001-05
720011-01
728001-01
723001-01
780001-02
781001-03
886001-01
886006-01

STATE HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS
PAVEMENT FABRIC
CLASS B PATCHES
CLASS C & D PATCHES
HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS
DELINEATORS

RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTI-LANE, LESS THAN 15" TO EDGE OF PAVEMENT
OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15" TO 24" FROM EDGE OF PAVEMENT
OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY > 45MPH
2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE

APPLICATIONS OF TYPE A AND B METAL POSTS

CLOSURE,
CLOSURE,
CLOSURE,
CLOSURE,
CLOSURE,
CLOSURE,

2L, 2W,
2L, 2w,
2L, 2w,
2L, 2w,
2L, 2w,

SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER

PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS
TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

(FOR SIGNS AND MARKERS)
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